36.

37.

38,

39,

40.

If you are being chased by a dog, which gland releases the hormone needed to prepare you to run?
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Which is a contagious disease of the respiratory system?

A

B
C
D
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bronchitis
laryngitis
pneumonia
tuberculosis

Which is a symptom of influenza (flu)?

A

B
C
D

When a doctor uses a stethoscope on a patient, what is the doctor doing?

A

B
€
D

Which is not a symptom of an infectious disease?
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bleeding from gums and teeth
itching on the sealp and hair loss
sore throat and sneezing
temporary blindness

checking the patient’s blood pressure
finding the patient’s body temperature
listening to the patient’s heartbheat

taking the patient’s pulse

fever or chills
headache

increase in appetite
loss of appetite
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